“Lot types” are defined by the placement of a parcel in relation to the surrounding parcels 

on a block as defined and  illustrated below.  

A. “Corner lot” is a lot situated at the intersection of two (2) or more streets which 

have an angle of intersection or not more than one hundred thirty five degrees 

(135°). 

B. “Interior lot” is a lot with only one frontage, situated between lots on each side 

and to the rear. 

C. “Key lot” is the first lot to the rear of a reversed corner lot, whether or not 

separated by an alley. 

D. “Reversed corner lot” is a corner lot, the street side of which is substantially a